
PRODUCT 

TECHNICAL 

SHEET

Joaquim Albertí, S.A. C/ Església, 9 - 17459 Campllong - (Girona) - Spain VAT A17018052 RSI Nº ES-10.01862/GE-CEES

ARTICLE BRANDCHEESE IN BACON

CODE

La Selva

GTIN-1347497 8410973474074 98410973474077GTIN-14 TARIC 1602.49.30.00

INGREDIENTS

Ingredients: Bacon (60%): pork bacon, salt, sugar, preservatives (E262, E252, 

E250), spices, spices extract. Smoked with beech wood. Melted Cheese (40%): 

water, cheese and milk solids, starch, modified starches, butter, maltodextrin, 

melting salts (E452, E339, E331), salt, aroma, preservatives (E202, E234), xanthan 

gum and acidifier (E330). Contain milk and may contains traces of soya.

TECHNICAL DATA

PIECE

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION Typical values per 100 g

OBSERVATIONS

PRESERVATION

BEST BEFORE DATE

LOT NUMBER

NET WEIGHT (Kg)

PRIMARY PACKAGING

WIDTH (mm)

HEIGHT (mm)

LENGHT (mm)

CONSUMER GUIDE

PALLET

LOGISTICS DATA

Meat content: 71 g of meat used to elaborate 100 g of product.

BOXES / PALLET

CARTONS / LAYER

PALLET MESUREMENTS

BOX

UNITS / BOX

LAYERS / PALLET

Products not subject to radiation. Product suitable for consumption, except for anyone allergic to any of its ingredients (reference Regulation EU No 

1169/2011). Product free of GMO Labeling. Product that complies with the current legislation, of the Regulations (UE) 853/2004, 2023/915, 2073/2005, 

1333/2008, 10/2011, 1169/2011 and the Royal Decree 474/2014, and its subsequent amendments.

19

9

171

10
75 days

WIDTH (mm)

HEIGHT (mm)

LENGHT (mm)

170

25

148

0,150

Keep between 0 ºC and 5 ºC.

It has to be cooked thoroughly before consumption.

Once opened keep it refrigerated and consume within 3 days.

It corresponds to best before date.
275

165

185

Cardboard boxTYPE

Thermoformed plastic + heat-sealed plastic film MAP.

1.200 x 800 x 1.812
Energy:

Fat:

of which saturated:

Carbohydrates:

of which sugars:

Alimentary fiber:

Proteins:

Salt:

1.147 kJ / 276 kcal

20 g

9,3 g

6,7 g

1,8 g

< 0.5 g

17 g

3,3 g
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